
210 T-shirt, Male, Navy/fluoresant yello, S

Enhanced visibility T-shirt. Round neck. Double elastane neckline.      
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 

Item no. WL77371

Model 1000656

Alternative article name 21001202104

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1000656960008

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece
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Content unit 1 piece

Colour multicoloured

Gender men

Size S

Sleeve length short sleeves

Basis weight 190 g/m²

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL77370 XS

WL77371 S

WL77372 M

WL77373 L

WL77374 XL

WL77375 XXL

WL77376 3XL

WL77377 4XL

WL77378 5XL
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